WO81
WO71
FR51A
MS99
MS99S
EMD8A
MS61A-RA
QDP33

PTC-VT6-30-S 43 10–30 Cutting finish
Stainless
steel φ10．5
PTC-VT6-30-SMF 43 10–30 Mirror surface finish
PTC-VT6-55-S 68 10–55 Cutting finish
PTC-VT6-55-SMF 68 10–55 Mirror surface finish
Decorative Pitot tube (decorative
static pressure pipe)
For ceiling and wall (for clean room)
Photograph for comparison of
reflection on finished plate surface
Cutting finish
Mirror surface finish
Item number Ｌ（ mm） Applicable wall
thickness Material Panel cutting
PTW-MT6-100 100 　10–80
Brass/steel φ10．5
PTW-MT6-150 150 　60–130
PTW-MT6-200 200 110–180
PTW-MT6-250 250 160–230
PTW-MT6-300 300 210–280
Item number Ｌ（ mm） Applicable wall
thickness Material Panel cutting
PTW-VT6-100 100 　10–80
Brass/steel φ10．5
PTW-VT6-150 150 　60–130
PTW-VT6-200 200 110–180
PTW-VT6-250 250 160–230
PTW-VT6-300 300 210–280
Pitot tube for wall (static
pressure pipe for wall)
For vinyl pipe
For metallic pipe